68 69204204
20
4
Flap wheels
Unmounted flap wheels
PFERD provides unmounted flap wheels with
various
■■ grit sizes,

complete description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220469040
FR 10030/25.4 A 40
Ordering example explanation:
FR =  Unmounted flap wheels
10030 =  Outer dia. D x width T [mm]
25.4 =  Centre hole diameter H [mm]
A =  Abrasive
40 =  Grit size
Safety notes:
■■ As a rule, unmounted flap wheels should be
used with the appropriate clamping flanges
■■ The maximum permitted peripheral speed is
determined as follows:
- Unmounted flap wheels = 50 m/s
-  Unmounted flap wheels
for angle grinders = 80 m/s
■■ For safety reasons, it is imperative to remain
within the stated maximum permitted
rotational speed at all times
Cutting speeds
In the diagram, the cutting speeds are repre-
sented by blue diagonal lines. The vertical line
representing the tool diameter meets the given
cutting speed (diagonals). From its point of
intersection, proceed horizontally to the left
margin where you will find the corresponding
rotational speed [RPM] for the unmounted flap
wheels and tool drive.
Example:
FR 16550/25,4 A 80
Cutting speed 15–30 m/s
Rotational speed: 1,700–3,500 RPM
100 165150 200 250
1,000
1,250
1,500
1,750
2,000
2,250
3,500
3,000
2,750
2,500
5,000
4,500
4,000
10,000
9,000
8,000
7,000
6,000
Max. 50 m/s
30 m/s
25 m/s
20 m/s
15 m/sRo
ta
tio

Ordering note:
Please order arbor separately.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220152706
KS 30-4 A 80
Please complete the description with the
desired grit size.
Ordering example explanation:
KS   =  Overlap slotted disc
30 =  Outer dia. D [mm]
4   =  No. of layers
A =  Abrasive
80 =  Grit size
PFERDERGONOMICS®:
Description Grit size EAN
4007220
D x T
[mm]
No. of
layers
Recom.
speed
[RPM]
Max. perm.
speed
[RPM]
Suitable
arbors
KS 30-4 A 80 152706 30 x 5 4 6,500 12,000 BO KS 30 20
KS 50-4 A 80 152768 50 x 5 4 4,000 8,000 BO KS 50 20
Arbors for overlap slotted discs
BO KS 30
BO KS 50
L
S
S
L
Reduces setup times significantly. The overlap
slotted discs can be changed without remov-
ing the arbor from the collet mounted in the
tool drive.
Description EAN
4007220
S x L
[mm]
Thread Suitable for
BO KS 30 152164 6 x 40 1/8 BSW KS 30-4 A 80 1
BO KS 50 152157 6 x 40 1/4-28 UNF KS 50-4 A 80 1